
Name Address City
Marie (and Rory) Armonio 6427 N Amethyst Ter Crystal River
Don and Diane Barnes 4701 N Huntwood Pt Beverly Hills

Damond and Ashley Brown 8712 N Reina Loop Crystal River

Joey and Amanda Brown 11047 W Harbor Watch Loop Crystal River

Dave and Cherie Burgess 4551 SE 193rd Pl Yankeetown
Jim and Wendy Busk 2060 NW 16th St Crystal River

Hal and Sandy Deck 217 SW Kings Bay Dr Crystal River

Calvin and Jessica Elam 3892 N Tallahassee Rd Crystal River
Geri Frentz 897 N Hollywood Cir Crystal River 
Ronnie and Bonnie Gerdes 460 S Gardenia Ter Crystal River

Bob and Bev Goethe 10714 N River Ranch Path Crystal River

Ricky Grady 5 Woodash Ct Homosassa
Carol Haight 5615 W Murphy Ct Homosassa 
Hal Hemerling and Janice Garbig 141 N Bluestem Pt Lecanto

Dean and Kathy Hester 1219 N Circle Dr Crystal River
Buz and Annie Heuchan 10063 W Riverwood Dr Crystal River

Maggie Houseknecht 9184 W Wisteria Ln Crystal River
Bill and Dot Johns 405 S Camellia Ave Crystal River
Celete Jumper 6299 W Liberty Ln Homosassa 
Jim and Carol Kimbrough 1005 N Palm Springs Ter Crystal River

Steve and Betsy Latiff 9255 W Harbor Isle Ct Crystal River

Amy Lee 9861 N Cavewood Ave Crystal River
Marco and Petra Leene 5530 N Tallahassee Rd Crystal River

Lamar and Joann Lockhart 306 S Hibiscus Ave Crystal River

Tom and Boots Loughridge 10668 N Sunflower Pt Crystal River
Steve and Susan Meehan 419 NW 8th Ave Crystal River

Joe and Amy Meek 1590 SE 2nd Ct Crystal River

Mario and Vana Mendizabal 1244 NW 5th Ter Crystal River

Alan and Diane Miley 475 N Cherry Pop Dr Inverness



Mike and Heather Moberley 11573 W Rosa Ct Homosassa

Jay and Anne Newcomer 1249 NW 2nd Ter Crystal River

Greg and Vicki Nixon 11753 W Coquina Ct Crystal River

Laurie Parrott 9491 W Spring Cove Rd Homosassa
David and Kim Poole 4166 E Riverside Dr Dunnellon

Kelley Reynolds 249 NW Bay Path Dr Crystal River
Kent and Jeanine Ropes 9452 W Fishbowl Dr Homosassa Springs

H.R. and Terra Ross 2181 N Pilot Pt Crystal River

Bob and Jeanne Rupp 5865 N Larkspur Way Beverly Hills

Dale and Myra Rye 12034 S Gladiolus Pt Floral City
Randy and Marcia Samuelson 3748 N Hiawatha Ter Crystal River
Jean Steinke 3896 N Everlasting Dr Beverly Hills
Scott and Earline Stephens 2123 N Watersedge Dr Crystal River

Gloria Stewart 11616 W Kingfisher Ct Crystal River
Paul and Sharon Sullivan 8980 W Lakeview Ct Crystal River

Henry and Jo Van Heuveln 7867 W Alps Ct Citrus Spgs
Mark and Dreama Waldrop 10070 W Halls River Rd Homosassa

Ron and Becky Worthington 10270 W Deepwoods Dr Crystal River



Zipcode Email Home Cell
34428 dreamsicles163@hotmail.com (626) 688-6197
34465 4dbs18@gmail.com (352) 527-8584 

dbarnes18@tampabay.rr.com (352) 586-7787
34428 damond555@gmail.com (352) 573-4872

ashleycunningham26@aol.com (330) 951-5364
34428 jotown84@hotmail.com (678)773-2820

abagwellbrown@gmail.com (678)761-5525
34498 1hotwing@bellsouth.net (352) 274-7603 
34428 jimbusk@gmail.com (352) 795-4946 (352) 422-1321

wbusk@sevenrivers.org (352) 422-1320
34429 hal@bbos.com (352) 416-0511 (352) 514-8961

decksr11@gmail.com (352) 870-6408
34428 celam@tampabay.rr.com (352) 795-4784 (352) 634-2635
34429 (352) 794- 3611 (352) 651-3587
34429 gerdesronnie@aol.com (352) 212-7156

gerdesbonnie@aol.com
34428 g8rbob@mac.com (352) 220-1239

bbgoethe@mac.com (352) 212-4849 
34446 rigrady@yahoo.com (919) 802-3840
34446 ahaight@tampabay.rr.com (352) 777-2715 
34461 haroldhemmerling@gmail.com (352) 527-2512 (928) 821-0337

janicegerbig1940@gmail.com (440) 759-8313
34429 deanhester@yahoo.com (352) 563-0117
34428 buzh70@gmail.com (352) 795-9307 (727) 641-5143

aheuchan@gmail.com
34429 msmaggieshouse@yahoo.com (352) 795-7597 (352) 697-1580 
34429 dotjohns405@icloud.com (352) 795-4524 (352) 212-1709
34448 olejumper@gmail.com (352) 503-9676 (352) 804-1396 
34429 jimkimbrough40@gmail.com (352) 422-2222 

carol_kimbrough@yahoo.com (352) 422-0800 
34429 slatiff@erasuncoast.com (352) 634-0101

betsy.latiff1950@gmail.com (352) 634-4479 
34428 amyw307@me.com (352) 422-3404 
34428 m.leene@frameproducts.nl (352) 212-3524

petra@amstelgallery.com (352) 362-3584
34429 lockwize@yahoo.com (352) 795-4489 (813) 230-0373 

jcrist2@tampabay.rr.com (352) 220-1704
34428 teloughridge@gmail.com (352) 795-3094 (727) 415-2600
34428 stevemeehan@bellsouth.net (706) 714-3285

susanjmeehan@gmail.com (706) 714-3286 
34429 joecmeek@gmail.com (813) 393-8352 

amymeekjj@gmail.com (352) 212-3038 
34428 vmendiza@tampabay.rr.com (352) 795-7240 

(352) 634-2205 
34453 uaam696@gmail.com (352) 423-1248 

uaam69@aol.com (352) 726-1936 

mailto:dreamsicles163@hotmail.com
mailto:damond555@gmail.com
mailto:ashleycunningham26@aol.com
mailto:rigrady@yahoo.com
mailto:haroldhemmerling@gmail.com
mailto:janicegerbig1940@gmail.com


34448 mike@seetropical.com (352) 503-7608 (352) 302-8064 
(352) 516-1891 

34428 jnewcom3@tampabay.rr.com (352) 795-6962 (352) 586-3038
annenewcomer@yahoo.com (352) 586-3039

34429 vickiandgreg@gmail.com (352) 794-3206 (804) 512-7058
(804) 512-7070 

34448 sunshine21463@gmail.com (352) 419-2520
34434 pooledlpsr@gmail.com (352) 598-5394

laru57@gmail.com
34428 kelley.reynolds10@gmail.com (352) 795-3944 (352) 697-2600 
34448 kcropes@aol.com (352) 621-3644 (352) 212-6514 

box3888@aol.com (352) 212-6513 
34429 hrrossfla@aol.com (352) 427-5807 (352) 303-7909 

terracane1@aol.com (352) 427-5807 
34465 brupp44@tampabay.rr.com (352) 445-3931

(352) 445-8258
34436 drye@embarqmail.com (352) 726-6766  (352) 279-5570
34428 randyscrystl@aol.com (352) 220-6593 
34465 jsteinke3@tampabay.rr.com (352) 746-3588 
34429 ssearl88@gmail.com (352) 634-5361 

(352) 634-0754 
34429 g1l2s3@aol.com (413) 210-6761 
34428 (352) 586-8715 

swsullivan33@tampabay.rr.com (352) 586-8715
34433 hejovan@centurylink.net (352) 564-4151
34448 mwaldrop@therapymgmt.com (352) 628-3087 (352) 422-6820 

dwaldrop@therapymgmt.com (352) 302-1327 
34428 worthingtonbecky@gmail.com (352) 795-3330 (352) 422-4898 

mailto:brupp44@tampabay.rr.com


Work/Other

(727) 643-8802

(352) 754-5505
(352) 795-5900
(352) 795-6811

(727) 235-1738

(352) 795-5888



(352) 795-4226

(352) 746-0800
(352) 628-3029

(352) 697-1538

(352) 634-5555

(352) 754-6785

(352) 382-1141
(352) 795-2116


	in

